


300m finale
1 Per Christiansen Danmark SEN 155.7 51.4 10.2 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.5 259,8 12*
2 Jan Kåre Moland Norge SEN 156.1 50.0 9.5 9.7 10.1 10.6 10.6 256,6 10*
3 Elin Åhlin Sverige SEN 153.5 50.2 10.7 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.9 256,1 12*
4 Henry Håkansson Sverige SEN 153.3 50.8 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.1 255,9 8*
5 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge UNG 156.1 49.4 10.0 9.8 10.3 10.2 9.4 255,2 7*
5 Jane Jönsson Sverige SEN 153.1 51.5 9.8 9.9 10.1 10.5 10.3 255,2 7*
7 Lars Thesbjerg Danmark SEN 154.2 50.1 10.1 10.6 10.8 9.8 9.4 255,0 11*
8 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge SEN 156.0 49.9 9.8 9.6 9.9 10.1 8.9 254,2 8*
9 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge SEN 156.2 47.9 9.8 9.8 10.7 10.7 8.8 253,9 9*
10 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge SEN 153.6 48.9 10.4 10.8 10.1 9.5 10.5 253,8 9*
11 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige UNG 153.4 50.7 9.9 10.5 9.9 9.5 9.1 253,0 10*
11 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige SEN 155.1 48.2 9.9 10.1 10.3 10.6 8.8 253,0 9*
13 Håkon Tveitan Norge SEN 154.7 49.1 10.4 9.6 9.7 9.6 9.5 252,6 7*
14 Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark UNG 153.7 48.5 9.4 8.9 9.4 10.1 10.3 250,3 4*
15 Kjell Strand Hovland Norge SEN 154.1 47.6 9.3 9.2 9.1 9.8 10.1 249,2 5*



300m 15-skudd
1 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge SEN 52.1 52.1 52.0 156,2 6*
2 Jan Kåre Moland Norge SEN 52.0 51.7 52.4 156,1 8*
3 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge UNG 52.4 51.8 51.9 156,1 6*
4 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge SEN 52.3 53.4 50.3 156,0 8*
5 Per Christiansen Danmark SEN 52.1 51.4 52.2 155,7 5*
6 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige SEN 52.3 51.2 51.6 155,1 8*
7 Håkon Tveitan Norge SEN 52.1 53.0 49.6 154,7 6*
8 Lars Thesbjerg Danmark SEN 51.5 52.3 50.4 154,2 7*
9 Kjell Strand Hovland Norge SEN 51.5 50.9 51.7 154,1 5*
10 Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark UNG 51.6 50.3 51.8 153,7 4*
11 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge SEN 49.2 52.7 51.7 153,6 6*
12 Elin Åhlin Sverige SEN 51.9 50.2 51.4 153,5 8*
13 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige UNG 51.2 50.4 51.8 153,4 7*
14 Henry Håkansson Sverige SEN 51.9 51.7 49.7 153,3 6*
15 Jane Jönsson Sverige SEN 49.7 51.0 52.4 153,1 4*
16 Jørgen Andersen Danmark SEN 50.3 51.0 51.8 153,1 5*
17 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge SEN 52.5 49.6 51.0 153,1 7*
18 Anna Eklöf Sverige UNG 51.9 51.6 49.6 153,1 5*
19 Sindre Nordvik Norge UNG 49.8 50.5 52.7 153,0 6*
20 Tor Harald Lund Norge SEN 50.9 50.5 51.2 152,6 5*
21 Anders K Jørgensen Danmark SEN 49.4 50.2 52.7 152,3 5*
22 Geir Atle Metveit Norge SEN 49.5 50.9 51.9 152,3 3*
23 Miriam Bjerklund Norge UNG 50.3 50.5 51.5 152,3 4*
24 Roger Nilsen Norge SEN 51.4 49.5 51.3 152,2 4*
25 Anette Thingbø Norge UNG 50.5 51.0 50.7 152,2 3*
26 Linda Strand Sverige SEN 51.5 50.2 50.3 152,0 4*
27 Øyvind Haugen Norge SEN 50.2 51.7 50.1 152,0 2*
28 Eileen Torp Norge SEN 49.9 50.9 50.8 151,6 3*
29 Anders Pettersson Sverige SEN 48.8 50.4 52.1 151,3 4*
30 Olle Gabrielsson Sverige SEN 49.3 50.4 51.2 150,9 3*
31 Kristin Dyrendahl Norge UNG 50.5 50.2 50.2 150,9 4*
32 Nicolai Christensen Danmark SEN 49.5 49.6 51.7 150,8 4*
33 Tomas Lindblom Sverige SEN 49.5 52.6 48.7 150,8 5*
34 Christer Berntsson Sverige SEN 48.7 51.0 51.0 150,7 5*
35 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Danmark SEN 50.5 49.2 50.8 150,5 4*
36 Leif Sandberg Sverige SEN 50.6 50.0 49.7 150,3 3*
37 Donald Johansson Sverige SEN 49.7 50.0 50.3 150,0 4*
38 Mikkel Steen Andersen Danmark UNG 50.4 49.8 49.3 149,5 3*
39 Daniel Wallberg Sverige UNG 51.6 46.5 51.3 149,4 5*
40 Roger Strandh Sverige SEN 47.9 51.0 50.5 149,4 3*
41 Rene Kristiansen Danmark SEN 49.3 49.6 50.5 149,4 1*
42 Ingemar Månsson Sverige SEN 50.6 49.5 49.0 149,1 3*
43 Magnus Larsson Sverige SEN 48.0 50.1 50.8 148,9 3*
44 John Olav Ågotnes Norge SEN 50.8 50.2 47.9 148,9 3*
45 Peter Hansen Danmark SEN 49.6 48.2 51.0 148,8 4*
46 Fanny Storm Sverige UNG 48.8 50.3 49.7 148,8 3*
47 Bjarne Veile Danmark SEN 51.1 48.2 49.4 148,7 3*
48 Kim Ibsen Danmark SEN 50.2 49.2 49.3 148,7 2*



49 Jan O Larsen Danmark SEN 49.0 49.7 49.9 148,6 3*
50 Esten Skårild Norge SEN 50.5 47.1 50.6 148,2 3*
51 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark UNG 49.2 49.6 49.3 148,1 3*
52 Inge Hvitås Norge SEN 46.2 51.1 50.7 148,0 2*
53 Allan Aagaard Danmark SEN 48.3 50.1 49.3 147,7 2*
54 Peter Kjær Fink Danmark SEN 51.6 47.3 48.8 147,7 3*
55 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark UNG 51.2 45.2 50.3 146,7 3*
56 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark SEN 49.2 48.1 48.4 145,7 1*
57 Evelina Isaksson Sverige UNG 45.4 48.9 48.7 143,0 0*
58 Louise Bjerregaard Mæng Danmark UNG 47.1 47.2 48.0 142,3 1*
59 Johnny Olsen Danmark SEN 51.1 50.4 30.8 132,3 3*
60 Marcus Åhlin Sverige SEN 10.0 0.0 0.0 10,0 0*



Lagskyting
1 Norge 1850,1

Anne Ingeborg S Øiom (SEN) 156,2
Jan Kåre Moland (SEN) 156,1
Lise Margrethe Rinde (UNG) 156,1
Tor Gaute Jøingsli (SEN) 156,0
Håkon Tveitan (SEN) 154,7
Kjell Strand Hovland (SEN) 154,1
Pål Øyvind Ørmen (SEN) 153,6
Tor Arnfinn Homme (SEN) 153,1
Sindre Nordvik (UNG) 153,0
Tor Harald Lund (SEN) 152,6
Miriam Bjerklund (UNG) 152,3
Geir Atle Metveit (SEN) 152,3

2 Sverige 1827,5
Fredrik Thyberg (SEN) 155,1
Elin Åhlin (SEN) 153,5
Oscar Klemmedsson (UNG) 153,4
Henry Håkansson (SEN) 153,3
Anna Eklöf (UNG) 153,1
Jane Jönsson (SEN) 153,1
Linda Strand (SEN) 152,0
Anders Pettersson (SEN) 151,3
Olle Gabrielsson (SEN) 150,9
Tomas Lindblom (SEN) 150,8
Christer Berntsson (SEN) 150,7
Leif Sandberg (SEN) 150,3

3 Danmark 1815,4
Per Christiansen (SEN) 155,7
Lars Thesbjerg (SEN) 154,2
Sarah Garn Hansen (UNG) 153,7
Jørgen Andersen (SEN) 153,1
Anders K Jørgensen (SEN) 152,3
Nicolai Christensen (SEN) 150,8
Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf (SEN) 150,5
Mikkel Steen Andersen (UNG) 149,5
Rene Kristiansen (SEN) 149,4
Peter Hansen (SEN) 148,8
Bjarne Veile (SEN) 148,7
Kim Ibsen (SEN) 148,7



Mesterskap SENIOR
1 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge 242 49 9 10 8 10 9 337 13*
2 Tor Harald Lund Norge 240 48 10 8 9 10 9 334 9*
3 Jan Kåre Moland Norge 240 49 7 10 9 8 10 333 7*
4 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge 236 47 9 10 9 8 10 329 6*
5eo Inge Hvitås Norge 232 49 10 9 9 9 10 328 8*
6eo John Olav Ågotnes Norge 234 48 10 9 8 9 10 328 8*
7eo Lars Thesbjerg Danmark 235 48 8 9 10 9 9 328 8*
8eo Roger Nilsen Norge 236 50 6 9 9 8 10 328 9*
9eo Øyvind Haugen Norge 239 48 7 9 10 8 7 328 9*
10eo Esten Skårild Norge 232 48 9 9 10 9 9 326 3*
11eo Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge 233 49 9 8 9 9 9 326 7*
12eo Kjell Strand Hovland Norge 236 45 9 9 9 10 8 326 3*
13eo Linda Strand Sverige 231 50 9 8 9 9 9 325 6*
14eo Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark 231 47 10 9 10 9 9 325 6*
15eo Eileen Torp Norge 233 46 7 10 9 10 9 324 4*
16eo Fredrik Thyberg Sverige 236 46 9 8 8 7 10 324 9*
17eo Bjarne Veile Danmark 227 48 10 10 9 10 9 323 6*
18eo Rene Kristiansen Danmark 229 49 8 9 8 10 10 323 7*
19eo Donald Johansson Sverige 234 46 9 8 10 8 8 323 7*
20 Jan O Larsen Danmark 231 45 9 10 9 8 10 322 7*
21eo Håkon Tveitan Norge 228 45 9 10 10 9 10 321 2*
22eo Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge 233 46 8 9 8 9 8 321 6*
23eo Elin Åhlin Sverige 228 47 8 9 9 9 10 320 5*
24eo Nicolai Christensen Danmark 232 48 7 10 8 7 8 320 7*
25 Marcus Åhlin Sverige 227 49 10 8 7 9 9 319 6*
26 Christer Berntsson Sverige 225 47 9 8 9 9 9 316 5*
27 Henry Håkansson Sverige 225 47 9 7 8 9 10 315 3*
28eo Geir Atle Metveit Norge 221 47 9 9 8 9 10 313 3*
29eo Jane Jönsson Sverige 221 47 10 9 9 8 9 313 1*
30eo Olle Gabrielsson Sverige 223 45 9 7 9 9 10 312 8*
31eo Per Christiansen Danmark 223 48 4 10 9 8 10 312 5*
32 Johnny Olsen Danmark 220 48 9 9 9 8 8 311 5*
33 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Danmark 220 47 8 8 9 10 8 310 2*
34eo Anders K Jørgensen Danmark 223 46 8 6 9 9 8 309 2*
35eo Allan Aagaard Danmark 225 47 9 7 5 9 7 309 4*
36eo Leif Sandberg Sverige 215 45 8 10 10 10 8 306 4*
37eo Peter Kjær Flink Danmark 226 43 9 4 10 6 8 306 4*
38 Anders Pettersson Sverige 220 46 7 8 10 6 8 305 4*
39 Roger Strandh Sverige 219 46 7 8 8 8 8 304 3*
40 Magnus Larsson Sverige 217 43 8 8 8 8 10 302 3*
41 Ingemar Månsson Sverige 213 48 7 7 8 9 8 300 2*
42 Peter Hansen Danmark 216 46 9 0 7 6 7 291 0*
43 Jørgen Andersen Danmark 194 42 10 7 9 9 10 281 2*
44 Tomas Lindblom Sverige 200 47 7 0 4 8 7 273 4*



Klasse SEN-25 Skudd
1 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge 50 46 48 98 242 9*
2 Tor Harald Lund Norge 50 45 48 97 240 8*
3 Jan Kåre Moland Norge 49 48 47 96 240 5*
4 Øyvind Haugen Norge 49 47 48 95 239 8*
5 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige 49 45 48 94 236 9*
6 Roger Nilsen Norge 50 45 49 92 236 6*
7 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge 49 50 46 91 236 4*
8 Kjell Strand Hovland Norge 47 47 48 94 236 2*
9 Lars Thesbjerg Danmark 50 45 44 96 235 4*
10 Donald Johansson Sverige 49 48 47 90 234 7*
11 John Olav Ågotnes Norge 50 45 43 96 234 5*
12 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge 49 42 47 95 233 6*
13 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge 48 43 46 96 233 5*
14 Eileen Torp Norge 46 44 50 93 233 4*
15 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 50 46 48 88 232 6*
16 Inge Hvitås Norge 49 45 46 92 232 6*
17 Esten Skårild Norge 49 42 49 92 232 2*
18 Jan O Larsen Danmark 47 47 47 90 231 6*
19 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark 49 42 45 95 231 4*
20 Linda Strand Sverige 49 40 46 96 231 3*
21 Rene Kristiansen Danmark 49 47 43 90 229 5*
22 Elin Åhlin Sverige 48 44 45 91 228 5*
23 Håkon Tveitan Norge 48 41 45 94 228 1*
24 Marcus Åhlin Sverige 47 45 47 88 227 4*
25 Bjarne Veile Danmark 48 39 46 94 227 4*
26 Peter Kjær Flink Danmark 48 42 46 90 226 4*
27 Allan Aagaard Danmark 49 44 49 83 225 4*
28 Christer Berntsson Sverige 48 42 47 88 225 4*
29 Henry Håkansson Sverige 48 44 44 89 225 1*
30 Olle Gabrielsson Sverige 50 35 48 90 223 8*
31 Anders K Jørgensen Danmark 44 42 49 88 223 2*
32 Per Christiansen Danmark 48 42 44 89 223 2*
33 Geir Atle Metveit Norge 48 37 44 92 221 2*
34 Jane Jönsson Sverige 46 38 48 89 221 1*
35 Anders Pettersson Sverige 48 40 47 85 220 3*
36 Johnny Olsen Danmark 44 39 44 93 220 3*
37 Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf Danmark 48 39 43 90 220 1*
38 Roger Strandh Sverige 45 41 46 87 219 1*
39 Magnus Larsson Sverige 48 38 46 85 217 3*
40 Peter Hansen Danmark 47 38 44 87 216 0*
41 Leif Sandberg Sverige 49 37 44 85 215 2*
42 Ingemar Månsson Sverige 47 37 46 83 213 2*
43 Tomas Lindblom Sverige 47 17 45 91 200 4*
44 Jørgen Andersen Danmark 43 34 44 73 194 1*



Lagskyting Bane Senior
1 Norge 3947 (22*)

Tor Arnfinn Homme (SEN) 337 (4*)
Tor Harald Lund (SEN) 334 (1*)
Jan Kåre Moland (SEN) 333 (2*)
Anne Ingeborg S Øiom (SEN) 329 (2*)
Roger Nilsen (SEN) 328 (3*)
John Olav Ågotnes (SEN) 328 (3*)
Inge Hvitås (SEN) 328 (2*)
Øyvind Haugen (SEN) 328 (1*)
Tor Gaute Jøingsli (SEN) 326 (2*)
Esten Skårild (SEN) 326 (1*)
Kjell Strand Hovland (SEN) 326 (1*)
Eileen Torp (SEN) 324 (0*)

2 Danmark 3798 (18*)
Lars Thesbjerg (SEN) 328 (4*)
Lisbeth Philbert Larsen (SEN) 325 (2*)
Bjarne Veile (SEN) 323 (2*)
Rene Kristiansen (SEN) 323 (2*)
Jan O Larsen (SEN) 322 (1*)
Nicolai Christensen (SEN) 320 (1*)
Per Christiansen (SEN) 312 (3*)
Johnny Olsen (SEN) 311 (2*)
Lasse Tranegaard Sukstorf (SEN) 310 (1*)
Allan Aagaard (SEN) 309 (0*)
Anders K Jørgensen (SEN) 309 (0*)
Peter Kjær Flink (SEN) 306 (0*)

3 Sverige 3782 (13*)
Linda Strand (SEN) 325 (3*)
Fredrik Thyberg (SEN) 324 (0*)
Donald Johansson (SEN) 323 (0*)
Elin Åhlin (SEN) 320 (0*)
Marcus Åhlin (SEN) 319 (2*)
Christer Berntsson (SEN) 316 (1*)
Henry Håkansson (SEN) 315 (2*)
Jane Jönsson (SEN) 313 (0*)
Olle Gabrielsson (SEN) 312 (0*)
Leif Sandberg (SEN) 306 (2*)
Anders Pettersson (SEN) 305 (1*)
Roger Strandh (SEN) 304 (2*)



Mesterskap UNGDOM
1 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge 237 49 9 9 10 10 10 334 10*
2 Anette Thingbø Norge 238 49 10 9 9 4 9 328 5*
3 Kristin Dyrendahl Norge 233 47 9 9 8 8 8 322 6*
4 Sindre Nordvik Norge 229 44 8 9 8 8 10 316 5*
5 Fanny Storm Sverige 225 46 7 9 9 8 10 314 5*
6eo Daniel Wallberg Sverige 221 48 9 7 9 10 9 313 6*
7eo Miriam Bjerklund Norge 228 46 8 9 4 9 9 313 6*
8eo Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark 231 44 8 10 5 9 6 313 2*
9eo Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark 219 47 7 10 8 10 9 310 6*
10eo Anna Eklöf Sverige 226 42 9 7 8 10 8 310 4*
11 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige 229 43 9 9 9 0 9 308 1*
12 Louise Bjerregaard Mæng Danmark 211 47 9 7 9 10 7 300 2*
13 Evelina Isaksson Sverige 218 41 8 8 7 8 7 297 4*
14 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark 204 39 10 9 7 10 10 289 1*
15 Mikkel Steen Andersen Danmark 199 43 8 5 8 7 6 276 1*



Klasse UNG-25 Skudd
1 Anette Thingbø Norge 49 48 46 95 238 4*
2 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge 49 47 46 95 237 8*
3 Kristin Dyrendahl Norge 48 45 48 92 233 5*
4 Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark 46 45 44 96 231 2*
5 Sindre Nordvik Norge 48 43 47 91 229 5*
6 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige 49 45 45 90 229 1*
7 Miriam Bjerklund Norge 46 42 45 95 228 6*
8 Anna Eklöf Sverige 47 40 46 93 226 4*
9 Fanny Storm Sverige 49 41 48 87 225 5*
10 Daniel Wallberg Sverige 49 43 45 84 221 4*
11 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark 50 39 43 87 219 4*
12 Evelina Isaksson Sverige 46 44 42 86 218 4*
13 Louise Bjerregaard Mæng Danmark 48 38 43 82 211 2*
14 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark 46 30 43 85 204 1*
15 Mikkel Steen Andersen Danmark 43 25 43 88 199 1*



Lagskyting Bane Ungdom
1 Norge 1300 (4*)

Lise Margrethe Rinde (UNG) 334 (2*)
Anette Thingbø (UNG) 328 (1*)
Kristin Dyrendahl (UNG) 322 (1*)
Sindre Nordvik (UNG) 316 (0*)

2 Sverige 1245 (2*)
Fanny Storm (UNG) 314 (0*)
Daniel Wallberg (UNG) 313 (2*)
Anna Eklöf (UNG) 310 (0*)
Oscar Klemmedsson (UNG) 308 (0*)

3 Danmark 1212 (2*)
Sarah Garn Hansen (UNG) 313 (0*)
Anders Kurt R Christensen (UNG) 310 (2*)
Louise Bjerregaard Mæng (UNG) 300 (0*)
Casper Norup Bertelsen (UNG) 289 (0*)



Felt Mesterskap SENIOR
1 Tor Harald Lund Norge 6/0 3/3 3/1 6/3 6/3 3/2 3/1 6/4 3/3 3/3 42/23
2 Øyvind Haugen Norge 6/5 3/3 3/3 6/4 5/0 2/1 3/1 6/6 3/2 3/2 40/27
3 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge 5/2 3/1 3/2 6/3 5/0 3/2 3/1 6/5 3/2 3/3 40/21
4 Olle Gabrielsson Sverige 5/2 3/1 3/1 6/1 5/0 3/2 2/0 6/6 3/0 3/1 39/14
5 Roger Nilsen Norge 6/4 3/1 3/2 6/0 4/1 3/1 3/1 6/2 2/0 3/1 39/13
6 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge 2/0 3/0 3/1 6/5 6/3 3/2 3/1 6/6 3/3 3/0 38/21
7 Lasse T Sukstorf Danmark 6/3 3/3 3/2 6/3 5/0 2/1 1/0 6/6 3/0 3/1 38/19
8 Anders Pettersson Sverige 5/2 3/2 3/1 5/2 6/1 3/0 2/0 5/2 3/3 3/1 38/14
9 Christer Berntsson Sverige 6/2 3/2 3/1 6/4 6/0 3/2 1/0 5/4 3/0 1/0 37/15
10 Per Christensen Danmark 5/1 3/3 2/1 4/0 6/0 2/0 3/0 6/2 3/1 3/1 37/9
11 Håkon Tveitan Norge 1/1 3/1 3/2 6/3 6/2 3/2 3/0 5/3 3/3 3/2 36/19
12 Donald Johansson Sverige 4/2 3/3 3/3 6/3 6/1 3/1 2/1 4/2 3/2 2/1 36/19
13 Tomas Lindblom Sverige 5/2 2/0 3/3 5/2 6/3 3/0 2/0 5/2 3/1 2/2 36/15
14 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge 2/0 3/3 3/1 6/2 5/1 3/1 3/0 5/3 3/1 3/1 36/13
15 Leif Sandberg Sverige 6/2 3/2 3/2 3/1 6/6 1/1 2/0 6/2 3/1 2/0 35/17
16 Geir Atle Metveit Norge 2/0 3/2 3/0 6/3 3/0 3/1 3/0 6/3 3/3 3/3 35/15
17 Inge Hvitås Norge 6/1 3/2 3/1 4/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 5/2 3/2 3/1 35/9
18 Ingemar Månsson Sverige 5/0 3/1 3/1 4/2 6/2 3/0 1/0 4/1 3/1 3/1 35/9
19 Elin Åhlin Sverige 5/3 2/1 3/0 3/2 3/0 3/1 2/0 6/2 3/1 3/0 33/10
20 Eileen Torp Norge 6/5 3/3 3/3 6/1 0/0 2/0 1/0 5/4 3/2 3/0 32/18
21 John Olav Ågotnes Norge 3/1 3/3 3/3 6/4 3/0 3/1 0/0 6/2 3/2 2/1 32/17
22 Kjell Strand Hovland Norge 5/1 3/3 3/1 4/1 3/0 2/1 3/1 6/2 3/1 0/0 32/11
23 Jan Kåre Moland Norge 2/0 0/0 0/0 6/2 6/3 2/1 3/1 6/3 3/2 3/2 31/14
24 Lars Thesbjerg Danmark 2/1 3/1 3/0 5/0 6/0 1/0 0/0 5/1 3/1 2/0 30/4
25 Esten Skårild Norge 0/0 3/3 3/1 5/2 4/1 2/1 1/0 6/5 3/3 2/1 29/17
26 Jan O Larsen Danmark 3/0 3/2 3/2 3/0 0/0 3/1 3/2 5/4 3/3 3/2 29/16
27 Peter Kjær Fink Danmark 5/2 3/1 3/2 4/1 4/0 0/0 0/0 5/3 3/2 2/1 29/12
28 Jane Jönsson Sverige 3/0 3/0 3/3 3/0 5/0 0/0 1/1 6/5 3/1 2/1 29/11
29 Johnny Olsen Danmark 5/0 3/1 3/2 2/1 4/1 0/0 0/0 5/3 3/2 3/1 28/11
30 Henry Håkansson Sverige 4/2 3/1 3/3 0/0 5/2 3/0 1/1 4/1 3/0 2/1 28/11
31 Linda Strand Sverige 0/0 3/0 3/0 6/3 6/4 3/1 1/0 2/0 1/0 3/1 28/9
32 Anders K Jørgensen Danmark 6/1 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/0 3/1 2/0 2/0 3/1 2/0 28/3
33 Marcus Åhlin Sverige 4/0 3/2 3/2 4/3 2/0 3/1 2/0 0/0 3/3 3/1 27/12
34 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge 5/2 0/0 0/0 1/0 6/3 3/1 3/1 4/2 3/2 2/0 27/11
35 Bjarne Veile Danmark 3/1 2/1 3/1 5/2 3/0 0/0 1/0 6/3 3/1 1/1 27/10
36 Allan Aagaard Danmark 2/1 3/1 3/0 5/0 2/0 1/0 0/0 5/3 3/2 3/0 27/7
37 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark 0/0 3/1 3/2 4/0 2/0 2/0 1/1 6/2 3/0 3/0 27/6
38 Jørgen Andersen Danmark 0/0 3/3 3/0 4/0 3/0 2/1 2/0 5/0 3/1 2/0 27/5
39 Roger Strandh Sverige 1/0 3/3 3/3 3/0 1/1 2/0 2/0 5/4 3/2 3/2 26/15
40 Rene Kristiansen Danmark 5/3 3/2 3/1 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/2 1/0 2/1 26/12
41 Magnus Larsson Sverige 0/0 3/2 3/1 4/0 5/0 1/0 0/0 6/4 3/0 1/0 26/7
42 Peter Hansen Danmark 3/0 3/1 3/1 2/2 4/0 0/0 0/0 6/3 3/0 1/1 25/8
43 Nicolai Christensen Danmark 2/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 1/0 0/0 1/0 6/1 3/2 2/0 23/4
44 Kim Ibsen Danmark 6/1 2/1 3/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/1 3/0 22/5
45 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige 5/3 3/2 3/1 2/0 6/1 0/0 0/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 20/7



Lagskyting Felt-senior
1 Norge 437/207

Tor Harald Lund (SEN) 42/23
Øyvind Haugen (SEN) 40/27
Tor Arnfinn Homme (SEN) 40/21
Roger Nilsen (SEN) 39/13
Pål Øyvind Ørmen (SEN) 38/21
Håkon Tveitan (SEN) 36/19
Anne Ingeborg S Øiom (SEN) 36/13
Geir Atle Metveit (SEN) 35/15
Inge Hvitås (SEN) 35/9
Eileen Torp (SEN) 32/18
John Olav Ågotnes (SEN) 32/17
Kjell Strand Hovland (SEN) 32/11

2 Sverige 401/156
Olle Gabrielsson (SEN) 39/14
Anders Pettersson (SEN) 38/14
Christer Berntsson (SEN) 37/15
Donald Johansson (SEN) 36/19
Tomas Lindblom (SEN) 36/15
Leif Sandberg (SEN) 35/17
Ingemar Månsson (SEN) 35/9
Elin Åhlin (SEN) 33/10
Jane Jönsson (SEN) 29/11
Henry Håkansson (SEN) 28/11
Linda Strand (SEN) 28/9
Marcus Åhlin (SEN) 27/12

3 Danmark 353/114
Lasse T Sukstorf (SEN) 38/19
Per Christensen (SEN) 37/9
Lars Thesbjerg (SEN) 30/4
Jan O Larsen (SEN) 29/16
Peter Kjær Fink (SEN) 29/12
Johnny Olsen (SEN) 28/11
Anders K Jørgensen (SEN) 28/3
Bjarne Veile (SEN) 27/10
Allan Aagaard (SEN) 27/7
Lisbeth Philbert Larsen (SEN) 27/6
Jørgen Andersen (SEN) 27/5
Rene Kristiansen (SEN) 26/12



Felt Mesterskap UNGDOM
1 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/1 6/3 2/0 1/0 3/1 3/3 2/1 35/14
2 Anette Thingbø Norge 3/1 0/0 6/4 6/3 4/0 3/1 2/0 6/1 2/0 2/0 34/10
3 Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark 5/1 0/0 6/1 4/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 5/4 2/1 3/0 27/7
4 Daniel Wallberg Sverige 6/3 0/0 6/5 5/0 0/0 3/0 2/0 1/0 1/0 1/0 25/8
5 Evelina Isaksson Sverige 3/0 0/0 6/1 2/0 6/2 0/0 0/0 3/1 3/1 2/0 25/5
6 Mikkel Steen Andersen Danmark 4/0 0/0 5/0 1/1 5/0 1/0 0/0 5/1 2/2 2/0 25/4
7 Sindre Nordvik Norge 0/0 0/0 6/5 5/2 0/0 0/0 3/0 6/2 0/0 0/0 20/9
8 Miriam Bjerklund Norge 0/0 0/0 5/0 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/0 3/1 2/0 20/5
9 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige 2/0 0/0 6/1 6/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 0/0 1/0 19/4
10 Fanny Storm Sverige 5/0 0/0 5/1 5/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 2/0 0/0 18/4
11 Anna Eklöf Sverige 0/0 0/0 5/0 3/0 1/0 0/0 1/0 5/3 0/0 3/0 18/3
12 Louise Bjerregaard Mæng Danmark 0/0 0/0 5/3 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/1 3/2 1/0 12/6
13 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark 0/0 0/0 3/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 11/2
14 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark 6/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 0/0 2/0 1/1 10/2
15 Kristin Dyrendahl Norge 0/0 0/0 0/0 6/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/0 2/0 0/0 9/4



Lagskyting Felt-ungdom
1 Norge 109/38

Lise Margrethe Rinde (UNG) 35/14
Anette Thingbø (UNG) 34/10
Sindre Nordvik (UNG) 20/9
Miriam Bjerklund (UNG) 20/5

2 Sverige 87/21
Daniel Wallberg (UNG) 25/8
Evelina Isaksson (UNG) 25/5
Oscar Klemmedsson (UNG) 19/4
Fanny Storm (UNG) 18/4

3 Danmark 75/19
Sarah Garn Hansen (UNG) 27/7
Mikkel Steen Andersen (UNG) 25/4
Louise Bjerregaard Mæng (UNG) 12/6
Casper Norup Bertelsen (UNG) 11/2



Felthurtig
1 Tor Arnfinn Homme Norge SEN 8.53
2 Eileen Torp Norge SEN 8.92
3 Esten Skårild Norge SEN 9.45
4 Øyvind Haugen Norge SEN 9.66
5 Håkon Tveitan Norge SEN 9.68
6 Lars Thesbjerg Danmark SEN 10.26
7 Geir Atle Metveit Norge SEN 10.86
8 Johnny Olsen Danmark SEN 11.56
9 Elin Åhlin Sverige SEN 12.54
10 Linda Strand Sverige SEN 12.59
11 Magnus Larsson Sverige SEN 12.67
12 Jan Kåre Moland Norge SEN 12.70
13 Daniel Wallberg Sverige UNG 12.87
14 Christer Berntsson Sverige SEN 12.88
15 Anne Ingeborg S Øiom Norge SEN 13.08
16 Tor Harald Lund Norge SEN 13.45
17 Anette Thingbø Norge UNG 13.74
18 Tor Gaute Jøingsli Norge SEN 13.76
19 Lasse T Sukstorf Danmark SEN 14.04
20 John Olav Ågotnes Norge SEN 14.08
21 Marcus Åhlin Sverige SEN 14.38
22 Casper Norup Bertelsen Danmark UNG 14.79
23 Jan O Larsen Danmark SEN 14.87
24 Kjell Strand Hovland Norge SEN 14.92
25 Ingemar Månsson Sverige SEN 15.13
26 Olle Gabrielsson Sverige SEN 15.24
27 Jørgen Andersen Danmark SEN 15.45
28 Sindre Nordvik Norge UNG 15.73
29 Nicolai Christensen Danmark SEN 16.03
30 Anders K Jørgensen Danmark SEN 16.21
31 Miriam Bjerklund Norge UNG 16.57
32 Sarah Garn Hansen Danmark UNG 16.94
33 Kim Ibsen Danmark SEN 16.98
34 Allan Aagaard Danmark SEN 17.14
35 Tomas Lindblom Sverige SEN 17.43
36 Louise Bjerregaard Mæng Danmark UNG 17.46
37 Oscar Klemmedsson Sverige UNG 17.52
38 Leif Sandberg Sverige SEN 17.60
39 Henry Håkansson Sverige SEN 17.95
40 Per Christensen Danmark SEN 18.81
41 Mikkel Steen Andersen Danmark UNG 18.88
42 Kristin Dyrendahl Norge UNG 19.39
43 Donald Johansson Sverige SEN 19.56
44 Peter Hansen Danmark SEN 21.17
45 Lise Margrethe Rinde Norge UNG 23.46
46 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Danmark SEN 99.99
46 Fanny Storm Sverige UNG 99.99
46 Bjarne Veile Danmark SEN 99.99



46 Anders Pettersson Sverige SEN 99.99
46 Rene Kristiansen Danmark SEN 99.99
46 Roger Nilsen Norge SEN 99.99
46 Anders Kurt R Christensen Danmark UNG 99.99
46 Roger Strandh Sverige SEN 99.99
46 Anna Eklöf Sverige UNG 99.99
46 Jane Jönsson Sverige SEN 99.99
46 Peter Kjær Fink Danmark SEN 99.99
46 Evelina Isaksson Sverige UNG 99.99
46 Pål Øyvind Ørmen Norge SEN 99.99
46 Inge Hvitås Norge SEN 99.99
46 Fredrik Thyberg Sverige SEN 99.99



Lagskyting Felthurtig
1 Norge 1379,1

Tor Arnfinn Homme (SEN) 85,3
Eileen Torp (SEN) 89,2
Esten Skårild (SEN) 94,5
Øyvind Haugen (SEN) 96,6
Håkon Tveitan (SEN) 96,8
Geir Atle Metveit (SEN) 108,6
Jan Kåre Moland (SEN) 127,0
Anne Ingeborg S Øiom (SEN) 130,8
Tor Harald Lund (SEN) 134,5
Anette Thingbø (UNG) 137,4
Tor Gaute Jøingsli (SEN) 137,6
John Olav Ågotnes (SEN) 140,8

2 Sverige 1788,0
Elin Åhlin (SEN) 125,4
Linda Strand (SEN) 125,9
Magnus Larsson (SEN) 126,7
Daniel Wallberg (UNG) 128,7
Christer Berntsson (SEN) 128,8
Marcus Åhlin (SEN) 143,8
Ingemar Månsson (SEN) 151,3
Olle Gabrielsson (SEN) 152,4
Tomas Lindblom (SEN) 174,3
Oscar Klemmedsson (UNG) 175,2
Leif Sandberg (SEN) 176,0
Henry Håkansson (SEN) 179,5

3 Danmark 1817,3
Lars Thesbjerg (SEN) 102,6
Johnny Olsen (SEN) 115,6
Lasse T Sukstorf (SEN) 140,4
Casper Norup Bertelsen (UNG) 147,9
Jan O Larsen (SEN) 148,7
Jørgen Andersen (SEN) 154,5
Nicolai Christensen (SEN) 160,3
Anders K Jørgensen (SEN) 162,1
Sarah Garn Hansen (UNG) 169,4
Kim Ibsen (SEN) 169,8
Allan Aagaard (SEN) 171,4
Louise Bjerregaard Mæng (UNG) 174,6
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